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Nominal Diamete『

Nominal Power (AES) 1 

Program Power 
Sensitivity (1W/1 mt 

Voice c。ii Diamete「

Magnet Material 
Nominal Impedance 
F『equency Range 

Thlele & Small Parameters 
Fs 
Qes 
Qts 
Oms 
Re 
Sd 
Vas 
Bxl 

Mms 
Le (1kHz) 

Xmax (lin.)4 

M。untlng Inf。r『nation
。verall Diameter 
Mounting Holes Diameter 
Bolt Circle Diameter 
Baffle Cutout 
Overall Depth 
Net Weight 

380mm (15in) 
1000W 
2000W 

98dB 
100mm (4in) 
Neodymium 

80 
35- 3000 Hz

36.8 Hz 
0.24 
0.23 
24.0 
5.10 

850cm2 

’24L 
28.7Tm 
153.?g 
1.3mH 
土6mm

393mm 
Bx Bmm x 6.5mm 

370mm 
350mm 
164mm 

7.8kg 

”’幅1: 1 2 haurw toot with pink nai10 (&dB C闸’t) botwoon fl ond 10F1. Pawercolculoted an 
ratod mlnlmur霄’mpedance
2 Pr吨ram Power is da侃”ed as 3dB grealarthan the AES Power 
3 RMSV.。ltage oot ta 2.B3V at namlnal lmpedanoe 
4 Xmax le defined as (He- Hg)/2 

  
    

 

               ’ 5SW100-8 
 ’ Sin L 。w Frequency Driver 

Features 

•4in v。icecoil
• High Sensitivity
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Frequency resp。nse measured in a v町，tedencl。sure with 901, tuned at 40Hz 
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lmpedan国for Sil driver 
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